

Misc. Ex. Case- 19/23

CIS no: 111/2023

30/12/23

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

S/R is service properly but O.P. not turned up till 1:00 PM.

Case is adjourned.

P.O. is in leave.

To 05/02/24 for appearance.

D/c by me:

A.C.J.M.-2 (I/C)