

**In the Court of the Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia**

Present – Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.

Case no:- Misc Exe 19/23

CIS no:- 111/2023

JO Code:- WB01033

Order dt:- 04/3/25

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Hd. Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner.

Report regrading W/A. Let it be kept with the case record.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite at once.

Case is adjourned.

To 07/4/25 for E/R of W/A.

S/d

Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.