

Misc Exe 19/23
CIS no:- 111/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur .

11-11-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Petitioner filed requisite.
Issue the requisite at once
Case is adjourned.
Fix 02-01-2026 for ER of WA.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2nd Court RNP